
ITEM 1 DAY
(24 HRS)

WEEKEND
(FRI–MON)

WEEK
(FRI–FRI)

HIKING BACKPACK

BACKPACKING STOVE

PROPANE 2 BURNER STOVE

CAMP COOK SET

FLASHLIGHT

S’MORES STICKS

CAMPING SILVERWARE

2 PERSON TENT

4 PERSON TENT

6 PERSON TENT

<20°F SLEEPING BAG

>20°F SLEEPING BAG

SLEEPING PAD

ENO HAMMOCK & STRAPS

PADDLEBOARD, PADDLE, PFD

KAYAK, PADDLE, PFD

CANOE, PADDLE, PFDS

ADDITIONAL PADDLE OR PFD

BOAT STRAPS

FISHING POLE & TACKLE BOX

BASKETBALL | VOLLYBALL | FOOTBALL

CORNHOLE | SPIKE BALL | KANJAM

SMALL CAMPING PACKAGE 
2 PERSON TENT, ANY 2 SLEEPING BAGS, 2 SLEEPING PADS

MEDIUM CAMPING PACKAGE 
4 PERSON TENT, ANY 4 SLEEPING BAGS, 4 SLEEPING PADS

LARGE CAMPING PACKAGE 
6 PERSON TENT, ANY 6 SLEEPING BAGS, 6 SLEEPING PADS

$12

$10

$12

$10

$4

$5

$3

$10

$14

$18

$17

$10

$5

$7

$18

$18

$25

$3

$5

$12

$3

$8

$45 

$55 

$65 

$18

$15

$17

$15

$5

$7

$5

$14

$18

$25

$22

$17

$7

$12

$30

$30

$35

$6

$5

$18

$5

$10

$65 

$75 

$85 

$7

$7

$7

$5

$3

$2

$1

$9

$11

$15

$8

$5

$3

$4

$7

$10

$12

$2

$5

$7

$2

$5

$25 

$35 

$45 

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT
off-site RENTAL PRICING



OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT
off-site RENTAL POLICIES

EQUIPMENT RETURNS MUST NOT BE LEFT OUTSIDE OF THE RENTAL FACILITY. ALL RETURNS MUST 

BE HANDLED DURING RENTAL HOURS OR SCHEDULED IN ADVANCE BY APPOINTMENT.

EQUIPMENT RETURNED LATE WILL BE CHARGED HALF OF THE DAILY RATE OF EACH ITEM PER DAY 

LATE. LATE FEE = (1/2 ITEM DAILY PRICE) x (# DAYS LATE)

ALLOW 10 MINUTES FOR ITEMS TO BE INSPECTED UPON RETURN. ALL GEAR MUST BE RETURNED 

CLEANED AND DRY. PLEASE DO NOT LAUNDER SLEEPING BAGS OR WASH TENTS. A FEE MAY BE 

ASSESED TO EACH ITEM DETERMINED TO REQUIRE CLEANING. RENTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PAYING 

FOR ALL REPAIR WORK NEEDED, INCLUDING SHIPPING AND HANDLING FEES. CLEANING, REPAIR, 

AND DAMAGE FEES WILL BE DETERMINED ON A CASE-BY-CASE BASIS.

OUTDOOR RECREATION AND ITS STAFF ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE OF LOSS OR THEFT OF RENTED 

EQUIPMENT. IF EQUIPMENT IS NOT RETURNED, RENTER IS CHARGED REPLACEMENT COST. IF 

EQUIPMENT IS RETURNED WITHIN 5 WORKING DAYS, REPLACEMENT FEE WILL BE REFUNDED.

RETURNS

LATE FEES

THEFT & LOSS

REPAIRS/CLEANING/DAMAGE


